KIWI1

) PACIFIC HYGIENE @IENE DISPENSER SUPPLY CONTRACT

LEADERS IN HEALTH AND HYGIENE SUPPLIES

CUSTOMER TO COMPLETE (Al fields to be filled in)

I, the undersigned, acknowledge that the dispensers listed below are provided to me ("the Customer"), on a Subsidised basis by Pacific Hygiene Ltd ("Pacific Hygiene"), on the condition that only Pacific Hygiene
products supplied exclusively by Pacific Hygiene or by an authorised Pacific Hygiene Distributor will be used in these dispensers for a minimum period of 3 years.

Business
Name

Phone Email

Installation
Location

Installation

Contract Start Date
Date

Name

Customer Signature
Position in
Company

DISTRIBUTOR TO COMPLETE

Distributor &
Branch PO Number
Name
Distributor Authorised PH
Signature Representative
Dlstrlbuto_r PH Representative Email
Email
DISPENSERS SUPPLIED ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
DISPENSER DESCRIPTION RRP* QTY

D30W Interleaved Toilet Tissue White $35.00

D30B Interleaved Toilet Tissue Black $35.00

D32W Single Jumbo Roll White $31.25

D32B Single Jumbo Roll Black $31.25

D33W Double Jumbo Roll White $61.00

D33B Double Jumbo Roll Black $61.00

D34W Mini Jumbo Roll White $37.50

D34B Mini Jumbo Roll Black $37.50

D35W Mini Interleaved Toilet Tissue White $25.00

D50 Autosense White $99.95

D52 Centrefeed White $49.95

D53 Interfold Towel White $34.40

D54W Trim Towel White $35.00

D54B Trim Towel Black $35.00 TERMS AND CONDITIONS

D55W Ultra-30 Towel White $31.25 This agrggmem commences on the date of signing or the contract 'lst.art date (if later) and will continue
for an initial term of three years from such commencement date (Initial Term).

D55B Ultra-30 Towel Black $31.25
The Customer will use the dispensers solely for the purpose of dispensing Pacific Hygiene product

D56W Ultra-50 Towel White $50.00 supplied by Pacific Hygiene or by an authorised distributor.

D56B Ultra-50 Towel Black $50.00 Dispensers remain Pacific Hygiene’s property throughout the term of the agreement. The customer

D57 Autocut White $79.95 authorises Pac!flc Hygiene or its authorlsgd agent to enter the premises where the dispensers are
located to repair, replace or remove the dispensers.

D59 Mini Centrefeed White $35.00 ) . ) ) ) )
The NO QUIBBLES guarantee applies to Pacific Hygiene dispensers, which guarantee that they will
perform as designed and will be free from any faults. NO QUIBBLES guarantee does not apply to
negligence, deliberate damage or vandalism to the dispenser.

By submitting this form we / | agree to the above terms and conditions.

Orders to paul@kiwihygienesupplies.co.nz

Kiwi Hygiene Supplies




	Business Name: 
	Customer Phone: 
	Customer Email: 
	Customer Installation Location: 
	Installation Date: 
	Contract Start Date: 
	Customer Name: 
	Customer Position: 
	Distributor Branch: 
	Purchase Order Number: 
	Distributor Email: 
	Representive: 
	Representative Email: 
	Additional Information: 
	D30W: 
	d30b: 
	d32w: 
	d32w: 
	d33w: 
	d33b: 
	d34w: 
	d34b: 
	d35w: 
	d50: 
	d52: 
	d53: 
	d54w: 
	d54b: 
	d55w: 
	d55b: 
	d56w: 
	d56b: 
	d57: 
	d59: 


