



## **DISPENSER SUPPLY CONTRACT**

## CUSTOMER TO COMPLETE (All fields to be filled in)

I, the undersigned, acknowledge that the dispensers listed below are provided to me ("the Customer"), on a Subsidised basis by Pacific Hygiene Ltd ("Pacific Hygiene"), on the condition that only Pacific Hygiene products supplied exclusively by Pacific Hygiene or by an authorised Pacific Hygiene Distributor will be used in these dispensers for a minimum period of 3 years.					
Business Name					
Phone			Email		
Installation Location					
Installation Date				Contract Start Date	
Name				0	
Position in Company				Customer Signature	
DISTRIBUTOR TO COMPLETE					
Distributor & Branch Name					PO Number
Distributor Signature				Authorised PH Representative	
Distributor Email				PH Representative Email	
	DISPENSERS SUPPLIED				ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
CODE	DISPENSER DESCRIPTION	RRP*	QTY		
D30W	Interleaved Toilet Tissue White	\$35.00			
D30B	Interleaved Toilet Tissue Black	\$35.00			
D32W	Single Jumbo Roll White	\$31.25			
D32B	Single Jumbo Roll Black	\$31.25			
D33W	Double Jumbo Roll White	\$61.00			
D33B	Double Jumbo Roll Black	\$61.00			
D34W	Mini Jumbo Roll White	\$37.50			
D34B	Mini Jumbo Roll Black	\$37.50			
D35W	Mini Interleaved Toilet Tissue White	\$25.00			
D50	Autosense White	\$99.95			
D52	Centrefeed White	\$49.95			
D53	Interfold Towel White	\$34.40			
D54W	Trim Towel White	\$35.00			
D54B	Trim Towel Black	\$35.00		71.	TERMS AND CONDITIONS
D55W	Ultra-30 Towel White	\$31.25		for an initial term of three	ces on the date of signing or the contract start date (if later) and will continue years from such commencement date (Initial Term).
D55B	Ultra-30 Towel Black	\$31.25		The Customer will use the dispensers solely for the purpose of dispensing Pacific Hygiene product supplied by Pacific Hygiene or by an authorised distributor.  Dispensers remain Pacific Hygiene's property throughout the term of the agreement. The customer authorises Pacific Hygiene or its authorised agent to enter the premises where the dispensers are located to repair, replace or remove the dispensers.	
D56W	Ultra-50 Towel White	\$50.00			
D56B	Ultra-50 Towel Black	\$50.00			
D57	Autocut White	\$79.95			
D59	Mini Centrefeed White	\$35.00		The NO QUIBBLES guara	antee applies to Pacific Hygiene dispensers, which guarantee that they will
				perform as designed and will be free from any faults. NO QUIBBLES guarantee does not apply to negligence, deliberate damage or vandalism to the dispenser.	
			$\vdash$	By submitting this form we	e / I agree to the above terms and conditions.
<b>——</b>		1	-		